
BPA NO
(IF

-, CON{TRAZI; ID CODE
AM111111IVIrUIi I Uir DLULIL.I A IIUNIMnlUUlI-lAI IUN LU.UN I I'(ItL, I

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. i 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITIONNPURCHASE REQ NO 5. PROJECT NO.01 applicable)

M 0!3 . NRO- !3-] 74
dated 6/2 6/201:;

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7J ] ). ADMINISTERED BY (It Olmerthan item 61 CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatorv CommissioD U. S. luClear Regulsaory Commrssjon
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlerne McCubbin Mail StoD: 3WFN/ " C64
Mail Stop: 3WFN/ 5 C64
Washington, DC 20555 Washinaton, DC 20555

E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INo.. stret eomify. StaIe rId ZP COWs) (X) !SA. AMENOMENT OF SOLICTATION NO

INFOPRMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL 9B. DATED ISEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 1iA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
INRC-42-07-036 0016

ROCKVILLE MD 20)8,52 _. _,

toB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 IFACILITYCODE X !01-24-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (llrequied) B,&R: 2013-25-17-4-li8 JCN: 04160 BOC: 252A 31X0200
FAIMIS 132647 OBLIGATE: $9,267.56

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speeify 8aturthony) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

I a. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chanses in Payiq Office. appropriatin date. arc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

0. OTHER (Speofype ofmoddcraiton andranuonny) 52.232.22 Limitation of Funds
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 77y, is not, ; is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Oigarnzed by UCF sectin feadings. includig soionistioficaltract subject matter whomr feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of $9,267.56 in order to close out the task order

and pay final invoice. All deliverables have been received and accepted by the Government, and the period of

performance has expired. The amount obligated is increased by $9,267.56 from $893,277.00 to S902,544.56.
The ceiling is decreased from $930,820.00 to $902,544.56.

Ceiling Value: $902,544.56 (Changed)
Total Obligated Value: $9012,544.56 (Chancged)

Period of Performance: 1/24/200P - 3/131/2013

Except as provided herein, all terms and conlditios of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore crlanned. remains unclrlpeod and in full torce and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (I ype or snES 16A. NAME AND TRTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (I¥pn or onwl

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED lb UNITED STATES CA 16l. DATE SIGNED

ISignaturer of paersn ausisezed to sigfl) F (.pnasore of Conrnactiny Officer) -

NSN 7540-O•1-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 32 (REV. 108331
Prescned by GSA - FAR (48 CFR1 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
AUG 2 3 2013'7EMPLATF - AnDn 03102


